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Midas Rex” Legend’
Electric High-Speed System

» Legendary Midas Rex® power is now available in three innovative, high-speed electric motors.
» Midas Rex® Legend EHS® Motor uses patented technology to produce pneumatic-like power with less noise.
» Midas Rex® Legend EHS Stylus® Motor provides proven power in a compact size, well-suited for tight spaces.

» Midas Rex® Legend® Stylus Touch™ Motor offers the proven performance of the the Legend EHS Stylus® with
an integrated finger control.

» All options deliver exceptional ease of use and unparalleled performance.
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Midas Rex" Legend
EHS Stylus” Motor

» Quiet, small and lightweight

« Well-suited for a range of procedures
» Quick set-up and easy-to-use design
« Adjustable speed from 200 to 75,000 rpm
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Legendary Midas Rex” Legend
Midas Rex® Power EHS Motor

in a Q iet « The first electric motor with Midas Rex® power and precision
u 7 - Patented technology enables more power with less heat

Q « Excellent heat profile/duty cycle due to superior motor efficienc
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Midas Rex” Legend’

Stylus Touch™ Motor

- Fingertip control with the same power and
features of the Legend EHS Stylus® Motor

« Ergonomic positioning and true variable

speed adjustment

- Adjustable speed from 200 to 75,000 rpm
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Interchangeable tools and
attachments work with all Midas Rex®
Legend® motors

- Comprehensive attachments and tools
available for a variety of procedures and
every motor

« Angled options offer added versatility
« Color-coded for easy identification

Standardized Midas Rex® platform
provides one system for different
surgical specialties.

The Integrated Power Console
(IPC®) System operates all
three Legend® electric motors

« Customizable default speeds
for each drill

« IntelliFlow™ remote control
irrigation allows precise flow
control from the sterile field

« Intuitive user-interface aids in
quick set-up and proper cable
connections



Ordering Information

Integrated Power Console (IPC®) Console Kit

Description

Integrated Power Console (IPC®)
Power Cable, 6 meters

IV-Pole Basket

Foot Control

Instruction Manual, English

EKO001*

Part Number
EC300
EA650**
EA900

EF200
175027EN

*This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the

above items individually.

**Alternate options available. See Accessories or contact your local representative

Legend EHS® Motor Kit EK002*

Description

Legend EHS Motor

Legend EHS Motor Cable
Attachment Lubricating Nozzle
Instrument Case

Irrigation Tubing, Disposable, 5-pack

IntelliFlow™ Irrigation Remote Control,

Disposable, 5-pack

1.2 mm Cleaning Brush
2.4 mm Cleaning Brush
3.2 mm Cleaning Brush

Part Number
EM100-A
EA200

PA120

EA100

IRD300
IRD200

PA300
PA310
PA320

*This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the

above items individually.

For more information, contact your Medtronic NT sales
representative or refer to www.Medtronic.com.

Medironic

Legend EHS Stylus® Motor Kit EK003*

Description

Legend EHS Stylus Motor

Attachment Lubricating Nozzle
Legend EHS Stylus Case

Irrigation Tubing, Disposable, 5-pack
IntelliFlow™ Irrigation Remote Control,
Disposable, 5-pack

1.2 mm Cleaning Brush

2.4 mm Cleaning Brush

3.2 mm Cleaning Brush

Part Number
EM200

PA120

EA100

IRD300
IRD200

PA300
PA310
PA320

*This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the

above items individually.

Legend EHS® Stylus Touch™ Motor Kit EK006*

Description

Legend EHS Stylus Touch Motor
Attachment Lubricating Nozzle
Legend EHS Stylus Case

1.2 mm Cleaning Brush

2.4 mm Cleaning Brush

3.2 mm Cleaning Brush

Legend Motor Wrench

Legend Cleaning Poster
Legend Wall Chart

Part Number
EM210

PA120

EA100

PA300

PA310

PA320

PA130

175021
LIT25006EN

*This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the

above items individually.

Accessories

Description

Irrigation Tubing, Disposable, Single Pack
IPC® Suction-Irrigation System
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, USA

IPC System Equipment Cart
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Switzerland
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Europe
Power Cable, IPC, 6m, Europe
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Japan
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, China
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Australia
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, UK
Power Cable, IPC, 6m, UK
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, India, South Africa
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Argentina
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Denmark
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Italy
Instruction Manual, French
Instruction Manual, German
Instruction Manual, Dutch
Instruction Manual, Spanish
Instruction Manual, Italian
Instruction Manual, Finnish
Instruction Manual, Swedish
Instruction Manual, Greek
Instruction Manual, Danish
Instruction Manual, Portuguese
Instruction Manual, Polish
Instruction Manual, Czech
Instruction Manual, Hungarian
Instruction Manual, Norwegian
Instruction Manual, Turkish

Part Number
IRD250
3318604E
EA600
EA800
EA601
EA602
EA613
EA603
EA604
EA605
EA606
EA612
EA607
EA608
EA610
EA611
1750027FR
1750027DE
1750027NL
1750027ES
1750027IT
1750027F|
17500275V
1750027EL
1750027DA
1750027PT
1750027PL
1750027CZ
1750027HU
1750027NO
1750027TU

This literature is intended for the exclusive use of physicians. USA Rx only.
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