



Midas Rex® Legend® Electric High-Speed System

- » Legendary Midas Rex® power is now available in three innovative, high-speed electric motors.
- » Midas Rex® Legend EHS® Motor uses patented technology to produce pneumatic-like power with less noise.
- » Midas Rex® Legend EHS Stylus® Motor provides proven power in a compact size, well-suited for tight spaces.
- » Midas Rex® Legend® Stylus Touch™ Motor offers the proven performance of the the Legend EHS Stylus® with an integrated finger control.
- » All options deliver exceptional ease of use and unparalleled performance.



Legendary
Midas Rex® Power
in a Quiet,
Electric System

Midas Rex® Legend

EHS® Motor

- The first electric motor with Midas Rex® power and precision
- Patented technology enables more power with less heat
- Excellent heat profile/duty cycle due to superior motor efficiency



Midas Rex® Legend® Stylus Touch™ Motor

- Fingertip control with the same power and features of the Legend EHS Stylus® Motor
- Ergonomic positioning and true variable speed adjustment
- Adjustable speed from 200 to 75,000 rpm

Standardized Midas Rex® platform provides one system for different surgical specialties.

Meditronic Meditronic



The Integrated Power Console (IPC°) System operates all three Legend° electric motors

- Customizable default speeds for each drill
- IntelliFlow™ remote control irrigation allows precise flow control from the sterile field
- Intuitive user-interface aids in quick set-up and proper cable connections



Interchangeable tools and attachments work with all Midas Rex® Legend® motors

- Comprehensive attachments and tools available for a variety of procedures and every motor
- Angled options offer added versatility
- Color-coded for easy identification



Ordering Information



Integrated Power Console (IPC°) Console Kit	EK001*
Description	Part Number
Integrated Power Console (IPC®)	EC300
Power Cable, 6 meters	EA650**
IV-Pole Basket	EA900
Foot Control	EF200
Instruction Manual, English	175027EN

^{*}This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the above items individually.

^{**}Alternate options available. See Accessories or contact your local representative



Legend EHS® Motor Kit	EK002*
Description	Part Number
Legend EHS Motor	EM100-A
Legend EHS Motor Cable	EA200
Attachment Lubricating Nozzle	PA120
Instrument Case	EA100
Irrigation Tubing, Disposable, 5-pack	IRD300
IntelliFlow™ Irrigation Remote Control, Disposable, 5-pack	IRD200
1.2 mm Cleaning Brush	PA300
2.4 mm Cleaning Brush	PA310
3.2 mm Cleaning Brush	PA320

^{*}This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the above items individually.

For more information, contact your Medtronic NT sales representative or refer to www.Medtronic.com.

Medtronic Neurologic Technologies 4620 North Beach Street Fort Worth, TX 76137 USA

www.medtronic.com

Orders:

Customer Service 1-800-433-7080 Fax: 800-468-9713

International Telephone Numbers

Adriatic Regional Office 385-1-488-1120 Australia 1800-668-670 Baltic Regional Office 37-1-67560226 Belgium 32-2456-09-09 Canada 1800-217-1617 China 86-21-50800998 Czech Republic 420-296-579580 France 33-155-381-700 Germany 49-2159-8149 209 Greece 30-210-67-79-099 Hong Kong 852-2919-1312 Hungary 36-30-5052987 India 91-22-26836733

Israel 972-9-972-4400

Authorized Representative in EU: Medtronic® B.V.

Earl Bakkenstraat 10, 6422 PJ Heerlen The Netherlands

Repairs:

Repair Department 1-800-335-9557 Fax: 817-788-6441

Italy 39-02-24137-324 Japan 81-3-6430-2017 Korea 82-2-3404-3600 Lebanon 961-1-370-670 Luxembourg 32-2456-09-09 Netherlands 31-45-566-8800 Poland 48-22-465-6942 Portugal 351-21-724-51-28 Russian Federation 7 495 580 73 77 South Africa 27 11 466-1820 Spain 34-91-625-05-40 Taiwan 886-2-2183-6000 UK 44-1923-205-168 USA 1-817-788-6400





EK003*	Legend EHS Stylus® Motor Kit
Part Number	Description
EM200	Legend EHS Stylus Motor
PA120	Attachment Lubricating Nozzle
EA100	Legend EHS Stylus Case
IRD300	Irrigation Tubing, Disposable, 5-pack
IRD200	IntelliFlow™ Irrigation Remote Control, Disposable, 5-pack
PA300	1.2 mm Cleaning Brush
PA310	2.4 mm Cleaning Brush
PA320	3.2 mm Cleaning Brush
PA320	2.4 mm Cleaning Brush 3.2 mm Cleaning Brush

^{*}This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the above items individually.



Legend EHS® Stylus Touch™ Motor Kit	EK006*
Description	Part Number
Legend EHS Stylus Touch Motor	EM210
Attachment Lubricating Nozzle	PA120
Legend EHS Stylus Case	EA100
1.2 mm Cleaning Brush	PA300
2.4 mm Cleaning Brush	PA310
3.2 mm Cleaning Brush	PA320
Legend Motor Wrench	PA130
Legend Cleaning Poster	175021
Legend Wall Chart	LIT25006EN

^{*}This set is only available in the USA. For customers outside the USA, please order the above items individually.

Accessories	
Description	Part Number
Irrigation Tubing, Disposable, Single Pack	IRD250
IPC® Suction-Irrigation System	3318604E
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, USA	EA600
IPC System Equipment Cart	EA800
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Switzerland	EA601
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Europe	EA602
Power Cable, IPC, 6m, Europe	EA613
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Japan	EA603
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, China	EA604
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Australia	EA605
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, UK	EA606
Power Cable, IPC, 6m, UK	EA612
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, India, South Africa	EA607
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Argentina	EA608
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Denmark	EA610
Power Cable, IPC, 3m, Italy	EA611
Instruction Manual, French	1750027FR
Instruction Manual, German	1750027DE
Instruction Manual, Dutch	1750027NL
Instruction Manual, Spanish	1750027ES
Instruction Manual, Italian	1750027IT
Instruction Manual, Finnish	1750027FI
Instruction Manual, Swedish	1750027SV
Instruction Manual, Greek	1750027EL
Instruction Manual, Danish	1750027DA
Instruction Manual, Portuguese	1750027PT
Instruction Manual, Polish	1750027PL
Instruction Manual, Czech	1750027CZ
Instruction Manual, Hungarian	1750027HU
Instruction Manual, Norwegian	1750027NO
Instruction Manual, Turkish	1750027TU